
Basics of 
Neurosciences ZOOLOGY BSC.LIFE SCIENCES

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student Course Examination Roll No. Username
1 Dhanshree lawate B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582022 dhanshreelawate3@gmail.com
2 Harshita Gupta B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582001 harsii7600@gmail.com
3 Rahul B.Sc. Physical Science 23076582054 rahulydv118@gmail.com
4 Prajjwal Rai B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582021 raiprajjwal2161@gmail.com
5 Varsha sharma B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582009 varshasharma72003@gmail.com
6 Niranjan Pratap Singh B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582007 niranjanpratapsinghdeora@gmail.com
7 Lalit singh B.Sc. Physical Science 22076582041 lalit24203l@gmail.com
8 Bhavesh B.Sc. Physical Science 23076582019 sheoranbhavesh7779@gmail.com
9 Priyanka B.Sc. Life Science 22076583007 priyankabudhodi36@gmail.com



Sr No. Name of the StudentCourse Examination Roll No.Username College Roll No.
1 Mohit Dhondiyal B.Sc. Physical Science22076582025 mohitdhondiyal3166@gmail.com8020
2 Abhishek Yadav B.Sc. Physical Science22076582037 ay1794405@gmail.com 8064

PAPER: DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
PAPER IS NOT FLOATED
PLEASE CONTACT OFFICE



Mathematical 
Python Maths

BSC.
PHYSICAL 
SCIENCES

8:45AM-9:
45AM

 (MON,THU,
FRI)

Sr No Name of the Student Course Examination Roll No.Username
1 Harsh kumar singh B.Sc. Physical Science22076582030 harshsinghsunil@gmail.com
2 Ekta Singh B.Sc. Physical Science22076582038 ektas8236@gmail.com
3 Pranjali Chaubey B.Sc. Physical Science22076582024 pranjalichaubey6388@gmail.com
4 ADITI KUMARI B.Sc. Physical Science22076582036 8004_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
5 Brij mohan B.Sc. Physical Science22076582028 monukojinda9@gmail.com
6 Rishabh Pandey B.Sc. Physical Science22076582026 pandeyrishabh236@gmail.com
7 Deepanshu yadav B.Sc. Physical Science22076582005 deepanshuy045@gmail.com
8 Pragyan Bahukhandi B.Sc. Physical Science22076582003 pragyanji16@gmail.com
9 Raginee sahu B.Sc. Physical Science22076582029 ragineesahu675@gmail.com

10 Ayushi Manori B.Sc. Physical Science22076582034 manoriaashi@gmail.com
11 Nitin kumar yadav B.Sc. Physical Science22076582031 mryadav7sp@gmail.com
12 Ankur Rai B.Sc. Physical Science22076582049 rankur312@gmail.com
13 Ankit sharma B.Sc. Physical Science22076582011 ankitsharma.95400@gmail.com
14 Shyam Singh Shekhawat B.Sc. Physical Science22076582002 shyamrajput9828@gmail.com
15 Priyanka Hasija B.Sc. Physical Science23076582052 hasijapriyanka03@gmail.com
16 Sumit saggar B.Sc. Physical Science22076582044 sumitsaggar964@gmail.com
17 Ayush Verma B.Sc. Physical Science22076582023 vermaayush20180122139@gmail.com
18 Nikita khokhar B.Sc. Physical Science22076582013 nikitakhokhar9799@gmail.com
19 Arman Patkar B.Sc. Physical Science22076582033 armanpatkar152@gmail.com
20 Shruti B.Sc. Physical Science22076582019 d724559@gmail.com
21 Pushpendra B.Sc. Physical Science22076582015 pushpendraahir2003@gmail.com
22 Kumkum Rawat B.Sc. Physical Science22076582017 rawatkumkum953@gmail.com
23 Sneha Bartwal B.Sc. Physical Science22076582043 snehabartwal2004@gmail.com
24 Kajal Awasthi B.Sc. Physical Science22076582040 awasthikajal2004@gmail.com
25 Jatin Sharma B.Sc. Physical Science22076582048 jatinsharma6149@gmail.com
26 Abhay B.Sc. Physical Science22076582045 abbayvsharma@gmail.com
27 Ankit B.Sc. Physical Science22076582004 ankitvats107@gmail.com



28 Priya B.Sc. Physical Science22076582014 pspriya8457@gmail.com
29 Rahul B.Sc. Physical Science22076582018 rs1943100@gmail.com
30 Yash bhardwaj B.Sc. Physical Science22076582012 yashbhardwaj07856@gmail.com
31 Sahil B.Sc. Physical Science22076582047 dhankharsahil50@gmail.com
32 Ayush B.Sc. Physical Science22076582042 ayushsinghh767@gmail.com
33 Aman Kumar B.Sc. Physical Science22076582032 aroy61959@gmail.com
34 Paras Singh Karki B.Sc. Physical Science22076582046 parassingh150905@gmail.com
35 Harshit Pant B.Sc. Physical Science22076582006 harshitpant333@gmail.com



Basics of 
Neurosciences ZOOLOGY

BSC.LIFE 
SCIENCES

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student Course Examination Roll No. Username
1 Himanshu Rana B.Sc. Life Science 22076583010 imhimanshurana1@gmail.com
2 Sameer Shukla B.Sc. Life Science 22076583035 sameershukla590@gmail.com
3 Kiran Kumar Das B.Sc. Life Science 22076583021 daskiran1241@gmail.com
4 Vidhi Sai Nath B.Sc. Life Science 22076583037 vidhisainath29@gmail.com
5 Daraksha Parveen B.Sc. Life Science 22076583030 daraksha1624@gmail.com
6 Ayanna Bhardwaj B.Sc. Life Science 22076583022 ayannabhardwaj2004@gmail.com
7 Aayush pandey B.Sc. Life Science 22076583044 pandeyaayush846@gmail.com
8 Alisha B.Sc. Life Science 22076583024 alishakhan7982@gmail.com
9 Keshav Vaishnav B.Sc. Life Science 22076583031 keshavvaishnav1969@gmail.com

10 Prerna B.Sc. Life Science 22076583011 15012004prerna@gmail.com
11 Prachi upadhyay B.Sc. Life Science 22076583041 prachiu017@gmail.com
12 Debashree Bhattacharya B.Sc. Life Science 22076583014 bhattacharyadevashree0@gmail.com
13 ABHINAV PARMAR B.Sc. Life Science 22076583036 parmar.bdham@gmail.com
14 Utkarsha Jain B.Sc. Life Science 22076583047 utkarsha.jain58@gmail.com
15 Shahabuddin Shekh B.Sc. Life Science 22076583019 7006_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
16 Manish B.Sc. Life Science 22076583015 manishprajapati1582@gmail.com
17 Mohd. Adeeb Hasan B.Sc. Life Science 22076583009 adeebhasan121@gmail.com
18 Abhishek kumar B.Sc. Life Science 22076583006 kumarabhishek27578@gmail.com
19 Naveen Kumar B.Sc. Life Science 22076583033 7043_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
20 Karan Saxena B.Sc. Life Science 22076583039 karan2003saxena@gmail.com
21 Khushi B.Sc. Life Science 22076583018 khushirathore29082003@gmail.com
22 Dev Tanwar B.Sc. Life Science 22076583027 apranaverma75@gmail.com
23 Nandini B.Sc. Life Science 22076583040 nandinichauhan2294@gmail.com
24 Kirti patel B.Sc. Life Science 22076583034 kirti20004@gmail.com
25 Simran Thakur B.Sc. Life Science 22076583020 simranthakur0005@gmail.com
26 Osama bin ajam B.Sc. Life Science 22076583042 osamakhan1023@gmail.com
27 Natasha Rathi B.Sc. Life Science 22076583046 natasharathi05@gmail.com
28 Manya Agarwal B.Sc. Life Science 22076583038 sgmanya2001@gmail.com



29 Aahana Singh B.Sc. Life Science 22076583008 singhaahana55@gmail.com
30 Radhika srivastava B.Sc. Life Science 22076583043 srivastavaradhika25@gmail.com
31 Sansmriti Mishra B.Sc. Life Science 22076583028 sansmritimishra23@gmail.com
32 Aman B.Sc. Life Science 22076583012 yo.thats.meaman@gmail.com
33 Chetan devatwal B.Sc. Life Science 22076583005 chetandevatwal585@gmail.com



Sr No Name of the Student Examination Roll No.Username College Roll No.
1 Hemant Kumar Vishwakarma 22076583023 hemantjnv2020@gmail.com 7054

PAPER: NATURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
PAPER IS NOT FLOATED
PLEASE CONTACT OFFICE First Option Second Option Third Option B.Sc. Life Science



Consumer 
Sovereignty Commerce

BCOM
(HONS)

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student Course Examination Roll No. Username
1 Anubhav Dwivedi B.Com.(H) 22076504034 danubhav2020@gmail.com
2 Anubhav Dwivedi B.Com.(H) 22076504034 danubhav2020@gmail.com
3 Priya singh B.Com.(H) 22076504059 singhpriya52539@gmail.com
4 Tamanna Yadav B.Com.(H) 22076504008 yadavjii8381@gmail.com
5 Ayush prakash B.Com.(H) 22076504045 ayushp19092003@gmail.com
6 Vanshika B.Com.(H) 22076504033 vanshikadhamija05@gmail.com
7 Aadya Gupta B.Com.(H) 22076504047 aadyagupta110805@gmail.com
8 Sourav kumar gupta B.Com.(H) 22076504030 guptasourav915@gmail.com
9 Deepak Saini B.Com.(H) 22076504049 sainideepak2312@gmail.com

10 Sumit Bhatt B.Com.(H) 22076504037 sumitchitai.587@gmail.com
11 Parul B.Com.(H) 22076504002 parul14411397@gmail.com
12 Nandini B.Com.(H) 22076504015 singlanandini06@gmail.com
13 Sonali kumari B.Com.(H) 22076504004 kumarisonalika755@gmail.com
14 Rakshit Saini B.Com.(H) 22076504065 rakshitsaini102@gmail.com
15 Sandarbh Raj B.Com.(H) 22076504053 sandarbhraj23@gmail.com
16 Anshu Singh B.Com.(H) 22002504021 anshusingh2636@gmail.com
17 Ayush Roy B.Com.(H) 22076504056 149aayush@gmail.com
18 Apoorva Kamal B.Com.(H) 22076504007 apoorvakamal57@gmail.com
19 Shalvi B.Com.(H) 2200 shalvijaiswal1234@gmail.com
20 Akshita Yadav B.Com.(H) 22002504054 akshitayadav1222@gmail.com
21 Aakansha Aggarwal B.Com.(H) 22002504007 aggarwalaakansha74@gmail.com
22 Priyanshi Aggarwal B.Com.(H) 22076504035 priyanshiaggarwal383@gmail.com
23 Om Mishra B.Com.(H) 22076504068 ommishra11c1@gmail.com
24 Tanya khanna B.Com.(H) 22076504048 tanya.khanna1122@gmail.com
25 Swati B.Com.(H) 22076504046 swatinigam2004@gmail.com
26 Tarun Saini B.Com.(H) 22076504064 tarunsaini8595667703@gmail.com
27 Palak kalra B.Com.(H) 22076504054 kalrapalak2005@gmail.com
28 Taksh Suri B.Com.(H) 22076504074 takshsuri2@gmail.com



29 Manish kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504066 manishrao971138@gmail.com
30 Mridul Rao B.Com.(H) 22076504031 raomridul65@gmail.com
31 Aastha Kumari B.Com.(H) 22076504055 aasthakumari884@gmail.com
32 Deepak Kannaujiya B.Com.(H) 3045 bindukannaujiya72@gmail.com
33 Himanshu B.Com.(H) 22076504041 hv905d@gmail.com
34 Khushi B.Com.(H) 22076504014 khushikumari89242@gmail.com
35 Shreeya Bhatia B.Com.(H) 22076504061 bhatia.shreeya2@gmail.com
36 Shammi kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504073 kshammi957@gmail.com
37 Huda Zahra B.Com.(H) 22076504057 naqvihuda840@gmail.com
38 Anu Bharti B.Com.(H) 22076504036 anubharti129@gmail.com
39 Sakshi Pandey B.Com.(H) 22076504051 sakshi.pandeyrrs@gmail.com
40 Prashant Kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504009 prashantbhagat7870@gmail.com
41 Adhish Sharma B.Com.(H) 22076504018 adhish.sharma.9425@gmail.com
42 Shivansh Sharma B.Com.(H) 22076504029 sharmashivansh651@gmail.com
43 Avani rao B.Com.(H) 2207654017 raoavani5@gmail.com
44 Tamanna yadav B.Com.(H) 22076504039 tamannayadav5053@gmail.com
45 Lakshi B.Com.(H) 22076504038 lakshiy180@gmail.com
46 Saurabh Kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504067 saurabhk73518@gmail.com
47 Nupur Sharma B.Com.(H) 22076504072 nupursharma0411@gmail.com
48 Manoj B.Com.(H) 22076504011 3064_22@aurobindo.du.ac.in
49 Akshat rai B.Com.(H) 22076504069 raiakshat158@gmail.com
50 Ruksar Mallick B.Com.(H) 22076504012 ruksarmallick1@gmail.com
51 Bhawna Bhardwaj B.Com.(H) 22076504006 bhawnabhardwaj1549@gmail.com
52 Shagun Kushwaha B.Com.(H) 22076504010 shagunkushwaha8905@gmail.com
53 Settu Adlakha B.Com.(H) 22076504058 settuadlakha810@gmail.com
54 Sahil Bhadani B.Com.(H) 22076504026 sahilbhadani25@gmail.com
55 Shivam Kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504005 rajputshivam007007@gmail.com



International 
Finance (only 
for those 
students who 
have studied 
Investment 
Management) Commerce

BCOM
(HONS) 1

8:45AM-9:45AM
 (MON,THU,FRI)

Sr No. Name of the Student Course Examination Roll No. Username
1 Kshitiz Singh Kantura B.Com.(H) 22076504013 kshitizsngh151104@gmail.com
2 Shimmir B.Com.(H) 22076504043 shimmiransari@gmail.com
3 Yash Narang B.Com.(H) 22076504023 yashnarang2003@gmail.com
4 Rahul Choudhary B.Com.(H) 22076504003 choudharyrahul1971@gmail.com
5 Harshit Monga B.Com.(H) 22076504032 harshitmonga697@gmail.com
6 ROHIT KUMAR B.Com.(H) 22076504075 rohit96502@gmail.com
7 Shivam Goyal B.Com.(H) 22076504050 shivamgoyal7956@gmail.com
8 Arzan Ansari B.Com.(H) 22076504040 arzan132ansari@icloud.com
9 Tarang Sachdeva B.Com.(H) 22076504022 tarangsachdeva09@gmail.com

10 Aman verma B.Com.(H) 22076504020 vaman5631@gmail.com
11 Gajender kumar B.Com.(H) 22076504001 gauravathsoliya9958@gmail.com
12 Manav Mittal B.Com.(H) 22076504024 manav.0101mittal@gmail.com
13 Deepanshu Maheshwari B.Com.(H) 22076504060 deepanshu.m.2003@gmail.com
14 Adit Verma B.Com.(H) 22076504027 aditv333@gmail.com
15 Juhi B.Com.(H) 22076504071 juhimittal121@gmail.com
16 Rishabh saini B.Com.(H) 22076504042 rishabhs7448@gmail.com
17 Aditi bharti B.Com.(H) 22076504044 aditibharti721@gmail.com
18 Prajakta Priya B.Com.(H) 4063 Prajaktapriya27@gmail.com
19 AFREEN B.Com.(H) 22076504025 theafreenkhan786@gmail.com
20 Arman seth B.Com.(H) 22076504070 setharman48@gmail.com


